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Elizabeth Bouvier | LAN Associates, Inc.
201-447-6400 beth.bouvier@lanassociates.com

Isha Chaware
201-315-8166 ic.isha27@gmail.com

Mary Hewitt Daly | Surrey Environmental Consulting, LLC
201-977-1814 mdaly@surreyenvironmental.com

Nicole Brestle | US Department of Defense
609-754-0068 nicole.york-brestle.1@us.af.mil

Edward M. Choromanski | enviroCOP, LLC
609-290-5124 ed@envirocop.com

Youness Sharifi | GEI Consultants, Inc.
856-291-5660 ysharifi@geiconsultants.com

Wolfgang Skacel | enviroCOP, LLC
609-304-9662 wolf@envirocop.com

Shu Xu | GEI Consultants, Inc.
609-206-3223 sxu@geiconsultants.com

Richard M Cestone | Remington & Vernick Engineers
856-795-9595 x1903 richard.cestone@rve.com

Natasha Mantione | Golder Associates, Inc.
856-793-5002 nmantione@golder.com

Heath Meyers | Alopex Environmental
856-437-0350 hmeyers@alopexenv.com

Carolyn Marie Singleton | Environmental Eco-Culture Matters
856-524-0410 csingleton@ecoculturematters.com

New Jersey

Burlington County

Camden County

Bergen County
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Aimee Giovine, MPH, CSP, CHMM | Triumvirate Environmental Inc.
agiovine@triumvirate.com

Erin Gorman | PSEG
201-463-6415 erin.gorman@pseg.com

Marques Eley | Passaic Valley Sewerage Commission
973-466-2969 meley@pvsc.com

Randolph Darpoh | Liberia Environmental Partnership Group
215-264-0136 monday10d@gmail.com

Jason Hickey | Roux Associates, Inc.
856-423-8800 jhickey@rouxinc.com

Jason Delgrosso | GHD Services, Inc.
908-216-4612 jason.delgrosso@gmail.com

Suzanne Arntz | Compliance Plus Service
215-734-1414 sarntz@complianceplusservices.com

Tricia L Romano | Lockatong Engineering
609-397-4106 tlr@lockatong.com

Dennis Hucaon | Abington Reldan Metals, LLC
267-316-2000 x119 dhuacon@armetals.com

Sundar Sadashivam | Trinity Consultants
609-628-0900 ssadashivam@trinityconsultants.com

Ronald Ying | HDR, Inc.
347-416-3460 ronald.ying@hdrinc.com

Essex County

Gloucester County

Hudson County

Hunterdon County

Mercer County
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Susann Brown | Consolidated Asset Management Services
732-661-3305 sbrown@cpvwoodbridge.com

Maria Teresa Eguino-Carbonell | Weston Solutions, Inc.
732-692-4576 maria.eguino-carbonell@westonsolutions.com

James Gotay | Skyline Environmental, Inc.
908-461-0719 jamesgotay@skylineenv.com

Richard Lulla | Mott MacDonald, LLC
973-912-2570 richard.lulla@mottmac.com

Marshall E. King, PE, LSRP | FPA - French & Parello Associates
201-220-9174 marshall.king@fpaengineers.com

Michelle Smith | NewFields
609-213-5951 msmith@newfields.com

Kristi Sorrentino | Chapman Environmental Services
732-291-7773 ksorrentino@chapmanes.com

Albert Arnofsky | Pleasant Hill Consultants, Inc.
201-826-0104 albert@pleasanthillconsultants.com

Sunita M Dhar | First Environmental, Inc.
973-334-0003 sdhar@firstenvironment.com

Oleg Krotoff | The FrostKings
201-306-7975 frostkings1@yahoo.com

Kevin Morris | CHA Consulting, Inc.
973-538-2120 kmorris@chacompanies.com

Briana Lombard
609-582-3512 briana.madi.lombard@gmail.com

Brian Reilly | Resource Management Associates
609-456-3149 brian@rmagreen.com

Monmouth County

Morris County

Ocean County

Middlesex County
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Douglas Ruhlin | Resource Management Associates
609-693-8301 doug@rmagreen.com

Matthew Kuentzler | Siegfried USA, LLC
856-678-8832 matt.kuentzler@siegfried-usa.com
Jason Ross | Chambers Cogeneration
856-275-6808 rossja3@gmail.com

Robert Dante | Verizon
908-581-3170 robert.dante@verizonwireless.com

Barbara Dick | Arcadis
201-317-4771 barbara.dick@arcadis.com

Nicholas Muto | RTP Environmental Associates, Inc.
732-968-9600 muto@rtpenv.com

Michael Pague | The ELM Group, Inc.
609-683-4848 mpague@elminc.com

David See | Vision Environmental
732-589-7085 david.see@visionenv.net

Peter Sorge | JM Sorge Inc.
908-895-1870 psorge@jmsorge.com

Cassondra Weaver-Spilatro | JM Sorge Environmental
908-895-1874 cspilatro@jmsorge.com

Robert Perry | Infineum USA LP
908-474-3120 robert.perry@infineum.com

Ronald Weslosky | L'Oreal USA
732-499-2745 ron.weslosky@loreal.com

Barry Dambach | Baron Environmental Associates
908-508-9000 barry.dambach@baronenv.com

Somerset County

Union County

Warren County

Salem County
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Asfahana Asgar | Earthres Group, Inc.
484-486-5075 fasgar@earthres.com

Jennifer Flannery | Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc.
267-568-2300 jflannery@cecinc.com

Shae Portner | Earthres Group, Inc.
215-766-1211 sportner@earthres.com

Craig Sinkler | Earthres Group, Inc.
215-766-1211 csinkler@earthres.com

Kenneth L Woodruff | K.L. Woodruff & Associates
215-736-2194 kwood@bellatlantic.net

Mary Rooney, P.E. | EnviroAce, LLC
610-437-0701 rooney@enviroace.com

Reshmi Nair | IES Engineers
484-326-1678 rnair@iesengineers.com

Samantha Eiden | McCormick Taylor
570-906-0858 sbeiden@mccormicktaylor.com

Montgomery County

Philadelphia County

Bucks County

Lehigh County

Pennsylvania


